
Charleston District – Corps of Engineers 
Regulatory Division 

Stream Restoration Consultant List 
Revised 3/5/03 

 
This is a list of consulting firms that are involved in stream restoration work or who have indicated that 
they are available for this type of work and requested that they be placed on this list.  Be aware that this list 
is not all-inclusive nor should it be considered an endorsement of any listed consultant.  This list will be 
routinely updated the last day of each month of February and August.  Please contact Tracy Hurst at 
843/329-8044 to be added to this list. 
 
Arcadis, Geraghty and Miller , Inc. 
2301 Rexwoods Drive, Suite 200 
Raleigh, NC 27607-3366 
Contact: Steve Thomas 
 
ARM Environmental Services, Inc. 
6149 Saint Andrews Road 
Columbia, SC 29212 
803.772.9798 (phone), 803.772.9825 (fax) 
Contact:  Thomas Ballou 
tballou@usit.net 
 
Blue Land Water Infrastructure 
1271 Old Highway #1 South 
Southern Pines, NC  28387 
910.692.6461 (phone), 910.692.8083 (fax) 
Contact:  Thomas Blue 
tsblue@blwi.com 
 
Buck Engineering 
8000 Regency Parkway, Suite 200 
Cary, NC 27511 
919.463.5488 (phone) 919.463.5490 (fax) 
Contact: Jim Buck (919.459.9000) or Will Harman (919.459.9003) 
wharman@buckengineering.com or jbuck@buckengineering.com  
www.buckengineering.com 
 
Biohabitats, Inc. 
15 W. Aylesburry Road 
Timonium, MD 21093 
410.337.3659 
Contact: Keith Bowers 
keith@biohabitat.com 
 
Dewberry & Davis, Inc. 
5505 Creedmoor Road 
Suite 150 
Raleigh, NC  27612 
919.881.9939 (phone), 919.881.9923 (fax) 
Contact:  Kenneth Carper 
kcarper@dewberry.com 
www.dewberry.com 



Dover Habitats Ltd.  
2812 First Ave N.  
Suite 225  
Billings, MT 59101 
406.252.5500 
Contact: Bob Delk 
 
EarthTech, Inc. 
701 Corporate Center Drive 
Suite 475 
Raleigh, NC 27607 
919.854.6200 (phone) 919.854.6259 (fax) 
Contact: Pamela Townsend 
pam_townsend@earthtech.com 
 
EcoLogic Engineering 
218-4 Swing Road 
Greensboro, NC 27409 
Contact:  Mark Taylor 
336.855.8108 (phone) 336.855.7688 (fax) 
ecologic@compuserve.com 
www.ecologic-nc.com 
 
EcoScience Corporation 
612 Wade Avenue, Suite 200 
Raleigh, NC 27605 
Contact: Gerald McCrain 
 
Environmental Banc & Exchange, LLC 
2102 North Elm Street, Suite J 
Greensboro, NC  27408 
336.274.9800 (phone), 336.274.6655 (fax) 
Contact:  Joseph Carroll 
joe@ebxusa.com 
www.ebxusa.com 
 
Environmental Services, Inc. 
1833J Rock Chapel Road 
Lithonia, GA 30058 
678.526.9340 
Contact: Steve Jones 
 
HDR Engineering Inc of North Carolina 
128 South Tryon Street, Suite 1400 
Charlotte, NC 28202-5001 
Contact: Chris Matthews, Marshall Taylor 
704.338.6700 (phone), 704.338.6760 (fax) 
cmatthews@hdrinc.com  
www.hdrinc.com 
 
 
 
 
 



KCI Associates of North Carolina 
Landmark Center I 
4601 Six Forks Road, Suite 200 
Raleigh, NC 27609 
Contact: Joseph Pfeiffer, Jr. 
 
Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc. 
P.O. Box 33068 
Raleigh, NC 27636-3068 
Contact: Harlan Britt 
 
Land Planning Collaborative 
77 Central Avenue, Suite A 
Asheville, NC 28801 
828-253-3600 (phone), 828-252-9322 (fax) 
Contact:  Robert Grasso, Vic Knight 
bgrasso@landplancollab.com 
 
MACTEC Engineering & Consulting, Inc. 
1720 Gracern Road, Suite 132 
Columbia, SC 29210 
803.798.1200 
Contact:  Allen Conger 
 
Natural Areas Ecosystem Management 
10015 Wright Road 
Harvard, IL 60033 
Contact: Randolph Stowe 
 
North State Environmental Inc. 
4850 Old Belews Creek Road 
Winston-Salem, NC 27101 
Contact: Darrell Westmoreland 
336.595.8800 (phone) 336.595.7065 (fax) 
nsenvironmental@earthlink.net 
 
PBS&J 
1616 E. Millbrook Road, Suite 310 
Raleigh, NC 27609-4968 
919.876.6888 X5288 (phone), 919.876.6840 (fax) 
Contact:  Eric Galamb 
eegalamb@pbsj.com 
www.pbsj.com 
 
Pinnacle Consulting Group, Inc. 
200 East Camperdown Way, Suite 200-B 
Greenville, SC 29601 
864.467.0811 X111 (phone), 864.467.9758 (fax) 
Contact:  Mark Augspurger 
maugspurger@pincongrp.com 
www.pincongrp.com 
 
 
 



SEI Environmental, Inc. 
3021 McNaughton Drive 
Columbia, SC  29223 
800.377.2826 (phone), 803.788.2399 (fax) 
Contact:  Fred Lyke 
flyke@sei-environmental.com 
 
SEI Environmental 
5100 North I-85 
Suite 7 
Charlotte, NC 28206 
Contact:  Scott Lucas 
704.596.8624 (phone) 704.596.8605 (fax) 
 
Shamrock Environmental Corp 
P.O. Box 14987 
Greensboro, NC  27415 
336.375.1989 (phone) 336.375.1801 (fax) 
Contact: James M. McGroarty or Robert Graziano 
info@shamrockenviro.com 
www.shamrockenviro.com 
 
Skelly and Loy, Inc. 
HQ Office 
2601 North Front Street 
Harrisburg, Pennsylvania 17110 
717.232.0593 
Raleigh Office 
6404 Falls of the Neuse Road 
Suite 103, North Ridge Business Park 
Raleigh, NC 27615 
Contact:  William Lyke 
919.878.3535 (phone) 919.878.3550 
 
S&ME, Inc. 
SC Offices: Columbia, Myrtle Beach, Charleston, Spartanburg 
NC Offices: Raleigh, Asheville, Charlotte, Fayetteville, Greensboro, Wilmington 
GA Offices: Atlanta, Savannah 
800.849.2985 
Contact: Matt O’brien 
Mobrien@smeinc.com 
www.smeinc.com 
 
US Infrastructure of Carolina, Inc. 
1043 E. Morehead Street, Suite 203 
Charlotte, NC 28204 
704.342.3007 (phone), 704.342.1666 (fax) 
Contact:  Craig Hamm 
charlotte@usinfrastructure.com 


